
 

 

    

The Halifax Grammar Schools   
  

TIMELINE FOR ADMISSION IN SEPTEMBER 2026 

2025 

Friday 21 March 2025 Registration opens for the admissions test online via either of the school 
websites 

OPEN EVENING 
 

North Halifax Grammar School 
Tuesday 24 June 2025 
(5pm to 8pm) 
 

The Crossley Heath School 
Thursday 26 June 2025 
(5pm to 8pm) 

For information about open evening events please see the individual 
school websites for details. 

Friday 27 June 2025 Registration closes for the admissions test 

Monday 8 September 2025 Parents will have received information regarding the venue and timetable 
for the admissions test 

Saturday 20 September 2025 Admissions tests at The Halifax Grammar Schools. 

Friday 10 October 2025 Parents will have received the results of the admissions test, but this will 
not constitute an offer of a place 

OPEN MORNING 
 

North Halifax Grammar School 
Tuesday 14 October 2025 (AM) 
 

The Crossley Heath School 
Tuesday 21 October 2025 (PM) 

For candidates meeting the qualifying standard for the Halifax Grammar 
School admissions test  
 
 

Friday 31 October 2025 Deadline for the submission of the The Online Common Application 
Form (CAF) to Calderdale Local Authority and neighbouring Local 
Authorities.  

(To be confirmed) Supplementary Test at The Crossley Heath School  

2026 

(To be confirmed) Offer of a place at a secondary school distributed to parents by the home 
Local Authority  

(To be confirmed) Deadline for re-allocation requests  

(To be confirmed) Notification of re-allocation outcome  

(To be confirmed) Deadline for lodging appeals to Lancashire County Council  

(To be confirmed) Deadline for lodging appeals to Calderdale County Council  
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(To be confirmed) Appeals Hearing dates  
• Day 1: Group hearing followed by individual appeals PM 
• Days 2, 3, 4 and 5: Individual appeals  

 
 


